
 
   

Bus #10 - Carol Koran 
Ravine Woods 

 

 

 

Bus #11 – Janice Selfridge 
River’s Edge Landing, River 
Knoll, Vista Commons (K-4) 

 

Bus #12- Demi Gobert 
Frontage Rd, Fairhaven 

Heights (SOUTH), Ravine 
Woods Villas, Hunters 
Crossing (NORTH K-4) 

 

 

Bus #13 - Chrissy Sullivan 

Lawson Acres, Spring 
Brook, Fairhaven K-6, 

Rt  6, Canal Rd 

 

Bus #14 - Mindy Carver 
Fairhaven Heights 

(NORTH), 
Rolling Acres, Bluff Road 

 

Bus #15 - Sherri Erickson 
Hunters Crossing 

(MIDDLE) 

 
Bus #20 - Jean Jasperson 

Cherokee Ridge, 
Meadowlands 

 

 

 

 

 
 
C 
H 
A 
N 
N 
A 
H 
O 
N 
 

S 
C 
H 
O 
O 
L 
 

D 
I 
S 
T 
R 
I 
C 
T 
 

17 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 
0 
2                         
0 
 
2 
0 
2   
1  
 

 
 
 
B 
U 
S 
 
R 
O 
U 
T 
E 
S 

         
Gr  5-8 

 
7:25   Arbor Court 
7:25   Lookout Point Court 
7:25   Arbor Lane & Wilderness 
7:26   26325 Ravine Woods 
7:27   Stoneybrook Ct.   
7:28   Tall Tree Ct.  
7:29   Sylvan Meadow &  
          Ravine Woods   
7:30   26030 Sylvan Meadow  
7:31   Dear Creek Ct. 
7:32   Sylvan Meadow & 
          Silver Stream 
7:33   26333 Silver Stream 
 
7:45   Three Rivers 
7:50   Junior High 
 
 
 
 

 
Gr  K-4 

 
8:03   Arbor Court 
8:04   Arbor & Wilderness Ct. 
8:06   26325 Ravine Woods Dr.  
8:07   26225 Ravine Woods Dr.  
8:08   26200 Ravine Woods Dr.   
8:09   Tall Tree Ct.  
8:10   26015 Ravine Woods Dr.  
8:11   26060 Sylvan Meadow 
8:12   Deer Creek Ct.  
8:13   Silver Stream &  
          Sylvan Meadow 
8:14   26305 Silver Stream 
8:15   26334 Silver Stream 
 
8:25   Galloway 
8:30   Pioneer Path 

 

         
Gr 5-8 

 
7:28   23825 Cottonwood Ln. 
7:30   Cottonwood Ln & 
          Cottonwood Ct. 
7:32   Hickory Ln & Hickory Ct. 
7:35   Santos & Rivers Edge 
7:36   Edgewood Dr. & 
          Southfield Dr. 
7:38   Southfield Dr. &  
          Edgewood Dr. 
7:42   Vista Ct. & Grande Dr. 
 

7:45   Three Rivers 
7:50   Jr High 
 

              
 

 
 
 

 
Gr  K-4 

 
8:04   Willow Ln & Cottonwood Ln. 
8:06   23711 Cottonwood Ln. 
8:07   Hickory Ln & Hickory Ct. 
8:09   324 Vista Ct. 
8:14   210 Southfield 
8:16   515 Edgewood Dr. 
8:17   506 Edgewood Dr. 
8:19   227 Edgewood Dr. 
8:20   305 Edgewood Dr. 
8:23  24856 S Tryon 
 

8:25   Galloway 
8:30   Pioneer Path  

         
Gr 5-8 

 
7:27   Frontage and Peak 
7:28   Frontage & Short 
7:29   Edwin & Teal 
7:30   Quail & Valley Dr. 
7:34   Kidz Korner 
7:35   McKinley Woods & 
          Timber Ridge 
7:36   25941 Timber Ridge  
7:37   Forest Edge &  
          Shady Glen 
7:38   Timber Ridge & 
          Forest Edge 
7:39   Forest Edge & 
          Shady Glen 
 

7:45   Three Rivers 
7:50   Jr High 
        

 
 

Gr  K-4 
 

7:57   24533 W Eames St 
8:03   24364 Frontage Rd 
8:04   Frontage & Peak 
8:04   Frontage & Short 
8:05   Edwin & Teal 
8:05   24619 Teal Dr. 
8:06   Quail & Valley Dr. 
8:11   25661 Silver Leaf Circle 
8:14   25313 Forrest Edge 
8:14   Forest Edge Dr.  &  
          Timber Ridge    
8:15   Timber Ridge & 
          McKinley 
8:16   25953 Sandy Knoll  
8:17   Sandy Knoll & Shady Glen 
8:21   Tallgrass Trail & Fieldstone 
8:21   Tallgrass & Tallgrass Court 
8:22   26151 Tallgrass Trail 
8:23   25607 Woodrush 
 
8:25   Pioneer Path 
8:30   Galloway  

           
Gr 5-8 

 
7:26   23515 Canal 
7:30   23219 Albert  
7:31   24040 Zauratsky 
7:34   24558 Eames 
7:35   Rittof & Tonka 
7:36   24529 Moorman 
7:37   24331 Moorman 
7:39   24636 Meadowlark    
7:40   23944 Green Heron 
7:41   24058 Green Heron 
 
7:45   Junior High  
7:50   Three Rivers 

                                      
 
      
 
 

 

 

Gr K-4 

 
8:01   23515 Canal 
8:04   24030 Lawson 
8:07   24430 Eames      
8:10   Matthew Ct & Tonka 
8:11   24642 Rittof 
8:12   24145 Sandpiper 
8:14   Cardinal &  Meadowlark 
8:15   Meadowlark &  
          Green Heron 
8:17   24003 Bluebird 
8:19   24663 Turnstone 
8:20   24609 Turnstone 
 
8:25   Pioneer Path  
8:30   Galloway 

        
Gr  5-8 

 
7:25   24711 Bluff Rd  
7:26   24655 Bluff Rd  
7:29   24562 Edwin Dr.  
7:29   Edwin & Hummingbird Dr. 
7:30   Hummingbird & Egret Dr. 
7:31   Valley Dr. & Hummingbird  
7:32   Valley Dr. & Tree Ridge Ct.  
7:33   Valley Dr. & Rock Ridge Ct 
7:34   Valley Dr. & Edwin Dr.   
7:36   Burr Court North 
7:37   Edwin Dr. & Summit Rd  
 
7:45   Three Rivers 
7:50   Junior High 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Gr  K-4 

 
8:02   24711 Bluff   
8:06   24608 Edwin Dr. 
8:06   Edwin Dr.  &  
          Hummingbird Dr.   
8:08   24436 S Egret Dr.  
8:09   Hummingbird Dr. &  
          Valley Dr. 
8:10   Valley Dr. & Tree Ridge Ct. 
8:11   Valley Dr. & Rock Ridge Ct 
8:12   24340 S Edwin Dr.  
8:13   24249 S Burr Rd 
8:14   24207 S Burr Rd 
8:15   24102 S Burr Rd 
8:16   24262 S Edwin Dr. 
 
8:25   Galloway 
8:30   Pioneer Path 

         
Gr 5-8 

 
7:26   Rt  6 & Silver Leaf 
7:28   Tallgrass & Fieldstone 
7:29   Fieldstone & Cricket Ct. 
7:30   Fieldstone & Brookfield 
7:31   Brookfield & Woodrush 
7:32   Tallgrass & Tallgrass Ct.  
7:33   26149 Tallgrass 
7:34   25804 Woodrush 
7:36   25716 Cobblestone 
7:37   26304 Squire 
7:38   Squire & Woodrush 
7:39   25851 Bell 
 
7:45   Three Rivers 
7:50   Jr High 
 

           
 
 
 

Gr  K-4 
 

8:05   Fieldstone & Cricket 
8:06   Fieldstone & Brookfield 
8:07   25257 Brookfield 
8:08   25803 Woodrush 
8:09   25712 Cobblestone 
8:10   25734 Cobblestone 
8:11   26226 Squire 
8:12   25857 Woodrush 
8:13   Woodrush & Bell 
8:14   25819 Bell Rd  
8:16   Cobblestone & Riverbend 
8:18   26264 Riverbend 
 

8:25   Galloway 
8:30   Pioneer Path  

              

Gr  5-6 

 
7:26   24147 Sunset 
7:28   25043 McMillin 
7:29   25138 McMillin 
7:30   25208 McMillin 
7:31   25207 Pawnee 
7:32   Meadowlark & Navajo 
7:33   25154 Sioux 
7:34   24134 Marble 
7:35   24301 Marble 
7:36   24331 Tryon 
7:37   24265 Tryon 
7:38   24217 Iroquois 
7:39   24210 Cree 
7:40   Navajo & Pueblo 
 
7:45   Three Rivers 
 

  
 

 
Gr K-4 

 
8:05   24265 Tryon 
8:06   Tryon & McMillin 
8:07   Pawnee & Meadowlark 
8:08   Meadowlark & Seneca 
8:09   23955 Navajo 
8:10   Navajo &  McMillin 
8:11   25206 Sioux 
8:12   24216 Marble 
8:12   24325 Marble 
8:13   24338 Iroquois 
8:14   24217 Iroquois 
8:15   24149 Iroquois 
8:16   24157 Cree 
8:17   24313 Cree 
8:18   25047 Liberty 
8:19   24242 Navajo 
8:20   24205 Navajo 
8:21   25016 Sioux 
8:23   24147 Sunset 
 
8:25   Galloway 
8:30   Pioneer Path 

 

*PLEASE CHECK ALL ROUTES MANY HAVE CHANGED          ** PLEASE HAVE YOUR STUDENT(S) AT THEIR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO TIMES LISTED                                    (updated 11/13/2020) 


